S Q U A S H
ES
_
Difusor de polietileno
lineal blanco; cuerpo
y montura de metal
pintado de color blanco
efecto arrugado.

SQUASH_ P
SQUASH_ S
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7948
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7951
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7627
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7626
ACCESSORIES
KIT0026 | Phase-cut Dimmer (MAX. 100 W)
ACCESSORIES
KIT0026 | Phase-cut Dimmer (MAX. 100 W)
4
4
378
151
Ø 250
268
Ø 500
Ø 500
1830
topLED 9 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90
topLED 25 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90
topLED 19 W | 220-240 V | CRI 90
COLOUR
3000 K
3062 lm
COLOUR
3000 K
870 lm
COLOUR
3000 K
2364 lm
SQUASH_ TAB
SQUASH_ FL
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7628
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7947
TYPE CODE
        WHITE 7946
4